
Hearing Date Deadline Date

Monday, January 13, 2025 CANCELLED

Monday, January 27, 2025 Friday, December 27, 2024

Monday, February 10, 2025 Friday, January 10, 2025

Monday, February 24, 2025 Friday, January 24, 2025

Monday, March 10, 2025 Friday, February 7, 2025

Monday, March 24, 2025 Friday, February 21, 2025

Monday, April 14, 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025

Monday, April 28, 2025 Friday, March 28, 2025

Monday, May 12, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025

Monday, May 26, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025

Monday, June 9, 2025 Friday, May 9, 2025

Monday, June 23, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025

Monday, July 14, 2025 Friday, June 13, 2025

Monday, July 28, 2025 Friday, June 27, 2025

Monday, August 11, 2025 Friday, July 11, 2025

Monday, August 25, 2025 Friday, July 25, 2025

Monday, September 8, 2025 Friday, August 8, 2025

Monday, September 22, 2025 Friday, August 22, 2025

Monday, October 13, 2025 Friday, September 12, 2025

Monday, October 27, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025

Monday, November 10, 2025 Friday, October 10, 2025

Monday, November 24, 2025 Friday, October 24, 2025

Monday, December 8, 2025 Friday, November 7, 2025

Monday, December 22, 2025 Friday, November 21, 2025

Monday, January 12, 2026 Friday, December 12, 2025

Land Resources and Parks Committee

NOTE: Town of Ashippun submissions require 45 days in advance of the hearing date.


